

CONTRACT ITEM NO.	CONTRACT ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITIES	UNIT COST	COST
1	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	LS	1	N/A	N/A
2	SURVEYS	LS	1	\$40,000	\$40,000
7	MECHANICAL DREDGING	CY	10,330	\$32	\$330,560
18	Raking	AC	11	\$91,400	\$1,005,400
19	Stump/Log Removal and Disposal	TON	550	\$133	\$73,150
	CMAR FEE (3.5%)	LS	1		\$50,718.85
ULFRR Phase 2C - Total					\$1,499,829